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The composing of accessories
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 Checkered Plates 1
2 Foot Tube L 1
3 Foot Tube R 1
4 Pad Bracket 1
5 Connect Tube 1
6 Pad 1
7 M10 Washer 24
8 M8 Washer 8
9 M10X70 Hex Bolt 14

10 M8X25 Hex Bolt 8
11 M10 Nylon Nut 10
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